City of Seattle
Seattle Planning Commission

David Cutler & Amalia Leighton Co-Chairs

SEATTLE PLANNING COMMISSION

Thursday, October 10, 2013
3:00-5:30 PM
City Hall, Room L280

AGENDA

Approve September 12, 2013 Minutes
Chair’s Report

Update: Family-Size Housing White Paper
Commissioner Catherine Benotto

Briefing & Discussion: Northgate UDF
— Tom Hauger & Gordon Clowers, DPD

Briefing & Discussion: Comp Plan Update
— Katie Sheehy, Patrice Carroll & Tom Hauger, DPD
Public Comment

ADJOURN

3:00 - 3:05 PM

3:05-3:15PM

3:15-3:25 PM

3:25-4:10 PM

4:10-5:25 PM

5:25-5:30 PM

5:30 PM

Seattle Planning Commission, 700 5th Ave Suite 2000; PO Box 34019 Seattle, WA. 98124-4019

Tel: (206) 684-8694, TDD: (206) 684-8118, Fax: (206) 233-7883
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